Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr.| Serie inel
crt
001 RO 20
002 RO 20
003 RO 21
004 RO 21
005 RO 21
006 RO 21
007 RO 20
008 RO 19
009 RO 21
010 RO 21
011 RO 21
012 RO 20
013 RO 21
014 RO 21
015 RO 21
0l1le6 RO 21
017 RO 20
018 RO 21
019 RO 21
020 RO 21
021 RO 21
022 RO 21
023 RO 21
024 RO 21
025 RO 21
RO 20
RO 20
RO 18
RO 18
RO 20
RO 20

Versiune SW

Antena Club

Ant.:

169302
276359
218899
218842
218822
218802
169306
696686
218820
218826
218829
276363
218847
218804
218827
218836
096038
218806
218814
218801
218828
218853
218808
218805
218837
169013
169120
231749
438286
959476
959478

Crescator’$ f

RO-04

01:38805323-1

738

(.

.01

Loc lansare

x/pc«w /fc Sws [

Data lansarii 5@ O/ EQQQ
591 Columbofil OTARU DANI
Longitudine
.22 16:43:21 GPS Ceas Atomic 30.04.22 18:25:48 GPS
.22 16:43:21 +000 Ceas BENZING 30.04.22 18:25:48 +000
.22 16:43:21
Por. sositi 025
R et R R e e e e
Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire Nr. |Nom|Sec |Obs.
are |Senzor Data Ora Ant Nr.

- m—mm———— - - e B e S
DAOF497D|30.04 10:23:44.6| 01|004|OK |007
DA35AC78|30.04 10:24:07.6 011|016 |OK |(061
DAOF4ADF|30.04 10:24:15.5 01|009|OK |057
DA82BD03|30.04 10:25:43.6| 01|003|OK |[046
DAOF4BB6(30.04 10:25:50.1| 01|012|OK |034
DA35AEED|30.04 10:25:57.5| 01({011|OK |021
DAE3ECC7(30.04 10:26:03.3 01|001|OK |[(009
DAOF4B49|30.04 10:26:08.2| 01|027|0OK |069
DAOF4B83(30.04 10:26:14.7| 01|029|0OK |032
DAQOF4D3E|30.04 10:26:21.3 01|(015|0OK |[036
DA3S5AEF7(30.04 10:26:29.3| 01|006|OK [039
DAOF4BE3|30.04 10:27:07.1| 01|005|OK |064
DA35B03B|30.04 10:27:12.2| 01|030|OK |048
DAOF4CA7|30.04 10:27:27.7| 01017 |OK |022
DAE3EES88(30.04 10:30:21.6| 01|{013|OK [037
DA3SAAEA|30.04 10:33:08.1| 01|014|OK |042
DABCAA33(30.04 10:33:11.0 01|002|0OK |002
DAFBDAS81(30.04 10:38:10.5| 01|{007|OK |024
DAE3EADA|[30.04 10:43:37.6 01|010|OK |030
DAE3EES84(30.04 10:45:17.0| 01|026|OK |020
DAOF47B9(30.04 11:19:57.0| 01|018|OK |038
DA35AE81(30.04 11:59:18.6| 01|031|OK |051
DAE3EE26(30.04 12:20:31.0| 01|019|OK |[026
DABCA916(30.04 13:19:54.7| 01|028|0OK [023
DA35B080(30.04 16:13:06.5| 01|008|OK [043
DAD21E52 |Por. nesosit 004
DAE3EC92 |Por. nesosit 006
DA35AF55 | Por. nesosit 058
DAQOF461D|Por. nesosit 067
DA35AFF6 |Por. nesosit 070
DA0848C4 |Por. nesosit 071
e _ _éi—-@ ________ RN 5 P A —

47 cRE Fh
f% (55( (_(‘:Vﬂ 4
¢Z ton ! ,

Comls a control / Imb sigilare
rG/L _______________
Cod concurs 034298 Serie ceas 029122

BENZING 48907397 SW-4.5 HW-8.0 Autorizare 8000267B
EXpress G 2 <====
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BENZTING



